Dykobaieva Yana Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Zaporizhia Oblast
(region), Acting Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 9, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Prykhodko Iryna Oleksandrivna

Lisniak Yurii Vasylovych

Lisniak Ivan Yuriiovych

Dykobaiev Vladyslav Eduardovych

N

mother

husband

son

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA 15 749,87 4 469,88
dep>xxreokapactpy y

3anopisbkKin obnacTi, Nepwnin

3aCTYMHWK Ha4YanbHUKa

[0N10BHOIrO yrnpaeJliHHSA

Jepxxreokancrtpy y

3anopi3bkKin obnacTi

F0NoBHE yrnpasiHHA 15 749,87 4 469,88
Hepxxreokagactpy y

3anopi3bkKin obnacTi, MNepwnn

3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa

0NIOBHOrO yrpassliHHA

Hdep>xxreokaacTpy y

3anopisbkKin obnacTi

0NOBHE ynpaBiHHSA 8 805,81 4 196,10
HdepxreokapacTpy y

3anopi3bkKin obnacTi, Mepwnn

3aCTYMHMK Ha4YalbHUKa

onoBHOro ynpaesiHHSA

Hdepxxreokancrtpy y

3anopi3bKin obnacTi

onoBHe ynpasniHHA 5 390,69 —
dep>xxreokapacTtpy y

3anopi3bkKin obnacTi, nepwunn

3aCTYMHWK HavYalbHUKa

0N10BHOIrO yrnpaeiHHSA

Jep>xxreokancrtpy y

3anopi3bkKin obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72083b7-f49c-4497-a12a-e9d1cc06f035
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2131d01-662a-4bd1-9c44-96d0b461217b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ee3646e-0bb4-41c3-9ec4-dc92db7d460b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ff21ab5-54c9-4500-b93f-0e51575704ad

2016 Main Department of the State

2015

[

Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Zaporizhzhya, First Deputy
Head of Main Department of
StateGeoCadastre in
Zaporizhzhya region

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Dnipropetrovsk Oblast (region),
Head of the Department

3 503,22

2 256,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_429bd47d-a171-4db0-b3d5-f6ba31deb384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_609708a9-1f51-4be7-96fa-2f21f1480631

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 74 160,00
2017 UAH 19 202,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 153,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d72083b7-f49c-4497-a12a-e9d1cc06f035
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2500.0 sq. m (1)

58.3sg. m (1)

58.3sg. m (1)

42.0sgq. m
(1)

42.0sgq. m
(1)

46.0 sgq. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

11
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CAREER:

March 24, 2021 — till Sept. 9, 2021 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zaporizhia Oblast
(region), Acting Head

Oct. 21, 2020 — till Nov. 3, 2020 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zaporizhia Oblast
(region), Acting Head

Jan. 14, 2017 — till Nov. 7, 2017 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Zaporizhia Oblast
(region), Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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